Siege

Wolff, Leon
Turganaaly Uulu, Esentur

Musialova, Michaela
Baltromei, Nina

Byrne, Sean

Abik, Michal
Malacova, Michaela
Seidl, Martin
Pietsch, Alexander
Clijmans, Koen
Csernak, Vanesa
Lopez, Miguel
Cadeddu, Michael
Ganbat, Bayansaikhan
Ismail, Niazi
Koyuncu, Ismail
Kraeber, Mira

Vogt, Sibylle
Bakalova, Yeva
Palau Teruel, Elodie Marie
Marie, Benjamin
Polli, Nicol
Schmidt, Sina
Wagner, Nina
Bojko, Jozef
Gibson, Patrick
Ricupa, Andrea

Engels, Lilli-Marie

Beruf

Stand: 02.02.2026

Flachrennen

Siege Ritte %
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26,67
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40,00
33,33

20,00
18,18
50,00
14,29
11,11
9,09
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8,33

Siege Ritte %

Gewinnsumme
18.000,00

14.550,00

7.800,00
7.900,00

6.975,00
10.200,00
3.000,00
7.350,00
4.600,00
5.150,00
6.950,00
7.025,00
1.000,00
350,00
0,00
0,00
300,00
0,00
1.800,00
0,00
625,00
3.300,00
600,00
2.400,00
0,00
1.200,00
6.425,00
4.600,00

Gewinnsumme



